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12. 0 and 1.0 p.m. Commentary
on Cricket, Australia v. Well-
ington
12.16 Lunch Music
1.30 Broadcast to Schools 42.0 ‘Music from the Movies"
2.30 Music While You Work

@ Commentary on Cricket,
v. Wellington

3.15 Broadcast French for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour: Composersof the 17th Century, Scarlatti,sonata for Ptute and: Strings4.30 Commentary on Cricket,Australia vy. Wellington
5. 0-65.30 Children’s session:
Nature Night6.0 Commentary on Cricket,Australia v. Wellington6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Bridal Cortege" from "Le CoqD’Or" (Rimsky-Korsakov) ,
7.34 From the Studio, Dorothy
Sligo (soprano), in Four Rus-
sian Songs, arranged by Fred
Wishaw, "The Red Sarafan,"
"Summer is Here,’ "The Co-
quette," "You Are My Daril-ing"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Programme by the Lyric
Choir, conducted by John
Leech
The Choir, "Hymn to Music"
(Dudley Buck), "SombreWoods" (Lully)
8.11 Carpi Trio, Song Without
Words, No. 25, Op. 62 (Men-
delssohn), "Erotik" (from
"Lyric Pieces," Op. 43, No. 5
(Grieg)
8.17 The Choir, Marching
Chorus, Chorus of Cigarette
Girls, from ‘Carmen’ (Bizet)
8.24 Cedric Sharpe Sextet,
Serenade (Elgar), Old English
Medley (arr. Virgo)
8.31 The Choir, "Sanctus,""Benedictus," and "Angus Dei’’
(Mercadante)
8.38 Louis Kentner (piano),
"Islamey" Oriental Fantasie(Balakirey)
8.47 The Choir, "The Campbells
Are Coming" (trad.), "The
Traction Engine’ (Marchant)
8.52 Victor Olof Salon Orches-
tra, Norwegian Dance No.
(Grieg), Bavarian Dance No,
(Elg
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9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 The Coventry New Hippo-
drome Orchestra,
"Operette" (Coward)9.28 "The Devil’s Cub"
9.54 Charlie Kunz (piano)
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m,
B. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-man
6. 0 Variety
7. 0 Popular. Music
7.30 "Music from the Movies"8.0 "Forgotten People."8.15 Variety
8.30 "In a Sentimental Mood"
98.0 Light Orehestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 "Songs by Men"9.45 BBC Theatre Orchestra
10. 9 Variety
10.30 Close down

ZN IVERCARETEC-680 ke, 44] m.
7.0 am. Breakfast session8.0 London News9.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Food in the
19th Century"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 and 1.0 p.m. Commentary
on Cricket, Australia v, Welling-ton
1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Broadcast to
Post-Primary Schools
5. O Children’s session: Cousin
Wendy
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5.15-5.30 Accordiana
6. 0 Commentary on. Cricket,
Australia v. Wellington
"Dad and Dave"
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Spotlight"
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Music from the Operas
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
8. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance
10. 0 Close down

EZB wee toe
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10.0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home Decorating session
(Questions and Answers)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service session
Women’s World (Marina)
Junior Quiz
The Music of the Nova-QAPooos

chord
6.30 Long, Long Ago7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Ghost Corps
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Radio Editor
9. & George and Nell
10. 0 The District Quiz
10.30 Youth Must Have

_
Its

Swing
11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Band Box
12. 0 oie down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
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0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Home Decorating session
(Questions and Answers)11.10 The Shopping Reporter

2. 0 p.m, The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World
5. O The Junior Quiz
6.30 The Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots
George and NellThrills
Black Ivory10.30 Hits from the Shows

11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. London News
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7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy9.20 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 p.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Children’s session,with Grace and Jacko
5. O The Junior Quiz
6. Songs of Good Cheer
6.15 Reserved
Red Streak
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
George and Nell
Thanks for the SongMarch of IndustryLondon News
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister(11.5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)2.0 p.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service session
Paki Waita Maori
Women’s World (Tui)The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
So the Story GoesGreat Days of Sport

(Hockey, New Zealand v. Auck=-
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land)7.0 Paddy and Daddy (first
broadcast)7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Ceeveiinit7.45 Wind in the Bracken
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick. Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Dames Don’t Care
9. 3 George and Nell
10. O Reserved
10.15 Musical Intelligence Quota11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22. PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 2Zi4m }

6. 0 a.m. London*News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Easter Bride session, con=ducted by Mary6. O p.m. Variety6.45 The Famous: Match
7. 0 Gardening = session7.15 Armchair Romances
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 The Grey Shadow
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Citadel
9. 0 George and Nell
9.30 Home Decorating Talk, by
Anne Stewart9.45 The Auction Block
10. 0 Close down
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